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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Jnpopenko I'B. 2
Nebigb AB
Lenunb B.O.

Jwnapopenko I'.B.

Mactouyenko O.B. 2

Inywenko O.B.
Nebiab AB. 2

MactoueHnko O.B.

Inywerko O.b. 2
CeHueHko |.B.
Koznos M.B.

[ManaHunka B.M.
CeHueHko B.IM.

MakcimeHko C.O.
Koznos M.B. 2
Koznos M.B. 3

MakcimeHko C.O. 2

Kapbyna B.O. 3
MakcimeHko C.O. 3
Kapbyna B.O. 2
[JeHncenko HO.M.
LWenwunb B.O. 2
KonecHikos B.A. 2
KonecHikos B.A.

MipoLuHiyeHko B.M.

JintBuHenko A.B. 2
Bopoben B.E.
Bopobew B.E. 2
CemeHyeHnko A.C.
CrapueHnko M.l
Kap6yna B.O.
KonecHikos B.A. 3
MpokoneHko A.B.
CemeHueHko C.B. 2
JlntBmHenko [.B.
MansHuka B.M. 2
MpokoneHko A.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

2023
Jrobomnb

B 192 [1/51.2136396 /] 24.1163951
15.07.2023 05:53:05

fAlcHo
39

260
700.003
52

32

20

Kop,

270065
270052
270001
270020
270058
275030
270053
270011
275031
270039
270103
270046
270040
270106
273733
190051
270105
275082
190048
190047
270026
270064
273735
270102
270049
275036
275068
275069
274935
275070
270107
190052
273781
274934
275035
270096
275083

Kny6

Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Konoton
Konoton
Konoton
Konoton
Konoton
Konoton
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
Konoton
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton
KoHoton
Konoton
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Konoton

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux
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Kny6u KoHoron, Cymu-lkap

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

461.18
427.84
452.16
367.84
268.24
283.14
84.71
99.22
195.29
185.10
35647
100.00
0.00
180.39
257.25
26745
173.73
0.00
0.00
94.12
98.82
81.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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16:27:31
19:38:38
1183.09
889.93
15:05:10
19:40:24
04:35:14
0
11
41
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.67 307.45
044 187.18
0.71 32297
040 14714
033 89.41
0.30 84.94
0.11 941
0.10 9.92
0.25 48.82
0.20 37.02
0.29 101.85
0.17 16.67
0.00 0.00
0.14 25.77
0.20 5145
0.25 66.86
0.22 38.61
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
0.50 0.00
0.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
523.94
397.90
373.25
356.15
245.74
199.93
182.27
179.31
172.35
169.38
145.97
80.38
7442
74.32
68.15
66.86
4692
14.52
7.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Crapuenko M.I. 2
[JeHncenko KO.M. 2
Ky3bmeHko HO.I.
Ky3bmeHko HO.I. 2
Ky3bmeHko HO.I. 3
ManeHko A M.
ManeHko AM. 3
MpokoneHko A.B. 2

275071
270114
273734
190050
275106
273779
273780
273782

Cymu-Ikap

Cymun-Ikap
KoHoTton
KoHoTon
KoHoTton
KoHoTton
KoHoTton

KoHoTon
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 14:17:40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



